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2021 AAU Region 20 National Qualifier
East High School - Salt Lake City, UT

June 24, 2021 - June 26, 2021

Meet Program

Boy's Triathlon 9B 9
High Jump

Heat 1 of 1
1) Cooper Hurl 9 RCAT NM

Boy's Triathlon 9B 9
Shot Put

Heat 1 of 1
1) Cooper Hurl 9 RCAT NM

Boy's Triathlon 9B 9
400 Meters

Section 1 of 1
1) Cooper Hurl 9 RCAT NM

Girl's Pentathlon 11G 11
80 Meter Hurdles

Heat 1 of 1
1) Teagan Harris 11 RCAT NM

Girl's Pentathlon 11G 11
Long Jump

Heat 1 of 1
1) Teagan Harris 11 RCAT NM

Girl's Pentathlon 11G 11
Shot Put

Heat 1 of 1
1) Teagan Harris 11 RCAT NM

Girl's Pentathlon 11G 11
High Jump

Heat 1 of 1
1) Teagan Harris 11 RCAT NM

Girl's Pentathlon 11G 11
800 Meters

Section 1 of 1
1) Teagan Harris 11 RCAT NM

Boy's Pentathlon 11B 11
80 Meter Hurdles

Heat 1 of 1
4) Ryan Brinkerhofff 11 RCAT NM

Boy's Pentathlon 11B 11
Long Jump

Heat 1 of 1
1) Ryan Brinkerhofff 11 RCAT NM

Boy's Pentathlon 11B 11
Shot Put

Heat 1 of 1
1) Ryan Brinkerhofff 11 RCAT NM

Boy's Pentathlon 11B 11
High Jump

Heat 1 of 1
1) Ryan Brinkerhofff 11 RCAT NM

Boy's Pentathlon 11B 11
1500 Meters

Section 1 of 1
1) Ryan Brinkerhofff 11 RCAT NM

Boy's Pentathlon 13B 13 and 14
100 Meter Hurdles

Heat 1 of 1
3) Louis Smith 14 UNAT NM
4) Mason Timpson 13 RCAT NM
5) Hunter Hurl 13 RCAT NM

Boy's Pentathlon 13B 13 and 14
Long Jump

Heat 1 of 1
1) Louis Smith 14 UNAT NM
2) Mason Timpson 13 RCAT NM
3) Hunter Hurl 13 RCAT NM

Boy's Pentathlon 13B 13 and 14
Shot Put

Heat 1 of 1
1) Louis Smith 14 UNAT NM
2) Mason Timpson 13 RCAT NM
3) Hunter Hurl 13 RCAT NM

Boy's Pentathlon 13B 13 and 14
High Jump

Heat 1 of 1
1) Mason Timpson 13 RCAT NM
2) Louis Smith 14 UNAT NM
3) Hunter Hurl 13 RCAT NM

Boy's Pentathlon 13B 13 and 14
1500 Meters

Section 1 of 1
1) Louis Smith 14 UNAT NM
2) Mason Timpson 13 RCAT NM
3) Hunter Hurl 13 RCAT NM

Girl's Heptathlon 15-16
100 Meter Hurdles

Heat 1 of 1
4) Mya Curtis 15-16RCAT NM

Girl's Heptathlon 15-16
High Jump

Heat 1 of 1
1) Mya Curtis 15-16RCAT NM

Girl's Heptathlon 15-16
Shot Put

Heat 1 of 1
1) Mya Curtis 15-16RCAT NM

Girl's Heptathlon 15-16
200 Meters

Heat 1 of 1
4) Mya Curtis 15-16RCAT NM

Girl's Heptathlon 15-16
Long Jump

Heat 1 of 1
1) Mya Curtis 15-16RCAT NM

Girl's Heptathlon 15-16
Javelin Throw

Heat 1 of 1
1) Mya Curtis 15-16RCAT NM

Girl's Heptathlon 15-16
800 Meters

Section 1 of 1
1) Mya Curtis 15-16RCAT NM

Coed 3000 meter
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Pachev Jacob 15-16FARB
2) Emmelin Mucharsky-Oboyle15-16PEPR
3) Evan Mucharsky-Oboyle11 PEPR
4) Pachev Joseph 15-16FARB
5) Pachev Stephen 11 FARB
6) Pachev William 13 FARB
7) Breelyssa Leeper 14 RCAT
8) Adam Moody 11 RCAT
9) Hope Edmunds 15-16CUTC

10) Thomas Snow 13 RCDV

Girl's 100 meter 8-9-10
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Janise Ennis 10 CRTC
3) Vivian Krummenacher 10 CUTC
4) Valle Caiana-Jewel 8 UNAT
5) Layla Chaney 9 CUTC
6) Mary Watson-Johnson 10 CUTC

Girl's 100 meter 11
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Kaelyn Flynn 11 CUTC NM
3) Brynn Wheeler 11 RCAT NM
4) Jada Rodriguez 11 MERC 15.18
5) Giselle Fehrenbach 11 RCAT NM
6) Aaliyah Romero 11 UNAT NM
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Girl's 100 meter 12-13
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Willow Stevens 13 RCAT
3) Kayla Lake 13 RCAT
4) Amelia Nadauld 13 UNAT
5) Raven Satepauhoodle 12 RCDV
6) Tyana Lake 12 RCAT
7) Island Carling 12 CUTC

Girl's 100 meter 14
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Scarlett Smith 14 CUTC NM
2) Olivia Adetula 14 CUTC NM
3) Macey Rockwood 14 CUTC 13.85
4) Faith Nuetzel 14 CUTC 13.06
5) Alivia Goodwyn 14 CRTC 13.80
6) Lydia Christensen 14 UNAT 14.16
7) Sariah Johnson 14 CUTC NM
8) Chloe Steenblik 14 CUTC NM

Girl's 100 meter 15-16
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Amira Baayd 15-16CUTC NM
2) Kaia Cannon 15-16CUTC 14.50
3) Madi Durrant 15-16GOMA 12.80
4) Amare Harlan 15-16CUTC 11.83
5) Jada Crockett 15-16CUTC 12.37
6) Maggie Oelerich 15-16CUTC 13.80
7) Chelsea Amoah 15-16CUTC NM
8) Denasja Taylor 15-16CUTC NM

Girl's 100 meter 17-18
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Sabrina Fairbanks 17-18UNAT NM
2) Millie Wilcox 17-18GOMA 13.10
3) Jordyn Nielson 17-18GOMA 12.53
4) Brilee Pontius 17-18GOMA 12.02
5) Marianne Barber 17-18GOMA 12.24
6) Anne Coon 18 MERC 12.82
7) Simone Wrathall 17-18CUTC 13.50

Boy's 100 meter 8-9-10
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Asher Alexander 6th CRTC
3) Dominic Elkins 9 CUTC
4) Beau Burbank 10 UNAT
5) Paxton Gold 9 RCDV
6) Lewis Higginson 9 RCAT
7) Tyrese Ali 10 CRTC

Boy's 100 meter 11
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
3) Reign Mahe 11 CUTC NM
4) Talon Heikkila 11 RCAT NM
5) Ledger Hossfeld 11 UNAT NM
6) Jaden Olivares 11 MERC NM

Boy's 100 meter 12
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
3) Judah Naweli 12 UNAT NM
4) Kelen Gold 12 RCDV 13.65
5) Winston Clegg 12 UNAT 13.86
6) Rider Eggett 12 CUTC NM

Boy's 100 meter 13
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Braylen Fail 13 CUTC NM
3) Ezra Castro 13 CUTC NM
4) Nicholas Munoz 13 RCAT NM
5) Izaiyah Romero 13 UNAT NM
6) Malachi Chaney 13 CUTC NM
7) Demetrius Taylor 13 CUTC NM

Boy's 100 meter 14
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Cal Beck 14 CUTC NM
3) Tas Bergeson 14 CUTC 13.35
4) Noah Haskins 14 UNAT 12.36
5) Malcolm Felt 14 CRTC 12.58
6) Dajon Hamilton 14 CUTC 13.68

Boy's 100 meter 15-18
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Tyler Oldroyd 15-16GOMA
3) Camden Ehrlich 15-16UNAT
4) Brayden Holloway 18 CRTC
5) Samuel Porter 15-16UNAT
6) Alec Noll 17-18UNAT
7) Whitland Young 17 MERC

Boy's 400 meter 8-9-10
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Tyrese Ali 10 CRTC
3) Lewis Higginson 9 RCAT
4) Paxton Gold 9 RCDV
5) Jake Brinkerhoff 8 RCAT
6) Asher Alexander 6th CRTC

Girl's 400 meter 8-9-11
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Janessa Ennis 11 CRTC
3) Olivia Saley 9 RCAT
4) Jada Rodriguez 11 MERC
5) Addison Henegar 8 RCAT
6) Valle Caiana-Jewel 8 UNAT

Boy's 400 meter 12-13
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
3) Judah Naweli 12 UNAT
4) Hunter Hurl 13 RCAT
5) Winston Clegg 12 UNAT
6) Malachi Chaney 13 CUTC

Girl's 400 meter 12-13
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Briar Stevens 13 RCAT
3) Kayla Lake 13 RCAT
4) Makiah Turner 13 MERC
5) Anna Edmunds 13 CUTC
6) Tyana Lake 12 RCAT
7) Willow Stevens 13 RCAT

Boy's 400 meter 14-18
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Malcolm Felt 14 CRTC
3) Camden Ehrlich 15-16UNAT
4) Evan Coon 18 MERC
5) Brayden Holloway 18 CRTC
6) Whitland Young 17 MERC
7) Tas Bergeson 14 CUTC

Girl's 400 meter 14
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Brooklyn Tarr 14 RCAT NM
3) Faith Nuetzel 14 CUTC 1:07.00
4) Lydia Christensen 14 UNAT 1:06.00
5) Halle Velasquez 14 UNAT 1:06.90
6) Natalie Roberts 14 RCAT NM
7) Sariah Johnson 14 CUTC NM

Girl's 400 meter 15-16
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
3) Jada Crockett 15-16CUTC NM
4) Madi Durrant 15-16GOMA 59.50
5) Brooklyn Sturdivant 15-16GOMA 59.50

Girl's 400 meter 17-18
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Eleanor Jolley 17-18CUTC NM
2) Anne Coon 18 MERC 58.08
3) Millie Wilcox 17-18GOMA 57.20
4) Brilee Pontius 17-18GOMA 55.50
5) Marianne Barber 17-18GOMA 56.40
6) Lucie Prettyman 17-18CUTC 57.89
7) Emma Barker 17 MERC 1:18.00

Girl's 1500 meter 8-18
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Emmelin Mucharsky-Oboyle15-16PEPR
2) Ava Brinkerhoff 15-16RCAT
3) Teagan Harris 11 RCAT
4) Mia Lake 8 RCAT
5) Breelyssa Leeper 14 RCAT
6) Briar Stevens 13 RCAT
7) Brooklyn Tarr 14 RCAT
8) Autumn Wardle 10 RCAT
9) Hope Edmunds 15-16CUTC

Boy's 1500 meter 9-10-11
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Ryan Brinkerhofff 11 RCAT
2) Hunter Henegar 11 RCAT
3) Jackson Grover 11 RCDV
4) Evan Mucharsky-Oboyle11 PEPR
5) Pachev Matthew 9 FARB
6) Pachev Stephen 11 FARB
7) Cooper Hurl 9 RCAT
8) Bond Milne 10 RCAT
9) Adam Moody 11 RCAT

10) Max Fredrick 10 UNAT

Boy's 1500 meter 12-16
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Pachev Jacob 15-16FARB
2) Luke Cutting 12 RCAT
3) Kenneth Briggs 12 RCAT
4) Daegan Gold 14 RCDV
5) Jack Cutting 13 RCAT
6) Luke Baughman 12 UNAT
7) Luke Baughman 12 RCDV
8) Pachev Joseph 15-16FARB
9) Pachev William 13 FARB

10) Thomas Snow 13 RCDV
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Coed 4x100 14-18
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Cheetahs/Utah TC B

  Anna Edmunds (13), Chloe Steenblik (14), Myley Peterson (13), Olivia Adetula (14)

3) Cheetahs/Utah TC A 51.0
  Eleanor Jolley (17-18), Jade Garcia (17-18), Lucie Prettyman (17-18), Simone Wrathall (17-18)

4) Cheetahs/Utah TC A 49.0
  Amare Harlan (15-16), Chelsea Amoah (15-16), Denasja Taylor (15-16), Jada Crockett (15-16)

5) Cheetahs/Utah TC A 51.0
  Braylen Fail (13), Cal Beck (14), Dajon Hamilton (14), Demetrius Taylor (13)

6) Cheetahs/Utah TC B 52.0
  Eva Krummenacher (15-16), Kaia Cannon (15-16), Lilian Russell (15-16), Maggie Oelerich (15-16)

7) Cheetahs/Utah TC A
  Faith Nuetzel (14), Macey Rockwood (14), Sariah Johnson (14), Scarlett Smith (14)

Girl's 200 Meter Hurdles 13-14
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
4) Makiah Turner 13 MERC
5) Faith Nuetzel 14 CUTC

Coed 400 Meter Hurdles 15-18
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
3) Timothy Smothers 17-18UNAT
4) Treven Brazier 17-18GOMA
5) Ethan Updike 19 MERC
6) Hope Edmunds 15-16CUTC

Boy's 200 meter 8-10
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
3) Asher Alexander 6th CRTC
4) Paxton Gold 9 RCDV
5) Dominic Elkins 9 CUTC
6) Tyrese Ali 10 CRTC

Girl's 200 meter 8-10
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Janise Ennis 10 CRTC
2) Vivian Krummenacher 10 CUTC
3) Valle Caiana-Jewel 8 UNAT
4) Addison Henegar 8 RCAT
5) Olivia Saley 9 RCAT
6) Layla Chaney 9 CUTC
7) Mary Watson-Johnson 10 CUTC

Boy's 200 meter 11-12
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Jaden Olivares 11 MERC
2) Rider Eggett 12 CUTC
3) Talon Heikkila 11 RCAT
4) Winston Clegg 12 UNAT
5) Kelen Gold 12 RCDV
6) Judah Naweli 12 UNAT
7) Reign Mahe 11 CUTC

Girl's 200 meter 11-12
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Janessa Ennis 11 CRTC
3) Aaliyah Romero 11 UNAT
4) Jada Rodriguez 11 MERC
5) Brynn Wheeler 11 RCAT
6) Island Carling 12 CUTC

Boy's 200 meter 13
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Demetrius Taylor 13 CUTC NM
3) Malachi Chaney 13 CUTC NM
4) Izaiyah Romero 13 UNAT NM
5) Ezra Castro 13 CUTC NM
6) Braylen Fail 13 CUTC NM

Girl's 200 meter 13
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
3) Kayla Lake 13 RCAT NM
4) Amelia Nadauld 13 UNAT 26.45
5) Anna Edmunds 13 CUTC 31.00
6) Willow Stevens 13 RCAT NM

Boy's 200 meter 14-16
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Samuel Porter 15-16UNAT
3) Noah Haskins 14 UNAT
4) Tyler Oldroyd 15-16GOMA
5) Camden Ehrlich 15-16UNAT
6) Malcolm Felt 14 CRTC
7) Louis Smith 14 UNAT

Girl's 200 meter 14
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Sariah Johnson 14 CUTC NM
3) Halle Velasquez 14 UNAT 29.67
4) Lydia Christensen 14 UNAT 28.00
5) Macey Rockwood 14 CUTC 28.42
6) Alivia Goodwyn 14 CRTC 29.86
7) Chloe Steenblik 14 CUTC NM

Girl's 200 meter 15-16
Heats

Heat 1 of 2
2) Amira Baayd 15-16CUTC NM
3) Lilian Russell 15-16CUTC 28.04
4) Jada Crockett 15-16CUTC 25.49
5) Brooklyn Sturdivant 15-16GOMA 25.70
6) Maggie Oelerich 15-16CUTC 28.10
7) Denasja Taylor 15-16CUTC NM

Heat 2 of 2
2) Chelsea Amoah 15-16CUTC NM
3) Eva Krummenacher 15-16CUTC 27.80
4) Amare Harlan 15-16CUTC 24.17
5) Madi Durrant 15-16GOMA 26.50
6) Kaia Cannon 15-16CUTC 31.20

Boy's 200 meter 17-18
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Whitland Young 17 MERC 25.31
3) Brayden Holloway 18 CRTC 23.50
4) Treven Brazier 17-18GOMA 22.36
5) Peyton Wolvington 18 MERC 22.53
6) Alec Noll 17-18UNAT 24.50
7) Timothy Harlow 17-18GOMA 25.44

Girl's 200 meter 17-18
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Emma Barker 17 MERC 31.00
2) Millie Wilcox 17-18GOMA 26.20
3) Lucie Prettyman 17-18CUTC 25.87
4) Brilee Pontius 17-18GOMA 24.40
5) Anne Coon 18 MERC 25.61
6) Jordyn Nielson 17-18GOMA 26.09
7) Rebekah Brailsford 17-18GOMA 26.67
8) Sabrina Fairbanks 17-18UNAT NM

Coed 80 Meter Hurdles 11-12
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Kaelyn Flynn 11 CUTC
3) Talon Heikkila 11 RCAT
4) Kelen Gold 12 RCDV
5) Giselle Fehrenbach 11 RCAT
6) Ledger Hossfeld 11 UNAT
7) Janessa Ennis 11 CRTC

Girl's 100 Meter Hurdles 13-18
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Chloe Steenblik 14 CUTC
3) Faith Nuetzel 14 CUTC
4) Makiah Turner 13 MERC
5) Simone Wrathall 17-18CUTC
6) Natalie Roberts 14 RCAT

Boy's 100 Meter Hurdles 13
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
3) Braylen Fail 13 CUTC NM
4) Nicholas Munoz 13 RCAT NM
5) Ezra Castro 13 CUTC NM
6) Demetrius Taylor 13 CUTC NM

Boy's 110 Meter Hurdles 17-18
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Ethan Updike 19 MERC 16.40
3) Treyton Anderson 17-18UNAT 14.69
4) Ryan Trane 17-18UNAT 14.17
5) Treven Brazier 17-18GOMA 14.33
6) Timothy Harlow 17-18GOMA 16.30

Boy's 800 meter 8-12
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Luke Cutting 12 RCAT
2) Kenneth Briggs 12 RCAT
3) Hunter Henegar 11 RCAT
4) Luke Baughman 12 UNAT
5) Luke Baughman 12 RCDV
6) Ryan Brinkerhofff 11 RCAT
7) Evan Mucharsky-Oboyle11 PEPR
8) Cooper Hurl 9 RCAT

Girl's 800 meter 8-13
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Myley Peterson 13 CUTC
2) Teagan Harris 11 RCAT
3) Addison Henegar 8 RCAT
4) Kayla Lake 13 RCAT
5) Tyana Lake 12 RCAT
6) Rachel Sheeran 13 RCAT
7) Briar Stevens 13 RCAT

Boy's 800 meter 13-18
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Evan Coon 18 MERC
2) Cole Jameson 14 RCAT
3) Hunter Hurl 13 RCAT
4) Jack Cutting 13 RCAT
5) Daegan Gold 14 RCDV
6) Louis Smith 14 UNAT
7) Thomas Snow 13 RCDV
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Girl's 800 meter 14-18
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Emmelin Mucharsky-Oboyle15-16PEPR
2) Ava Brinkerhoff 15-16RCAT
3) Halle Velasquez 14 UNAT
4) Emma Barker 17 MERC
5) Natalie Roberts 14 RCAT
6) Brooklyn Tarr 14 RCAT
7) Lydia Christensen 14 UNAT

Girl's 200 meter 15-16
Final

Coed 4x400 13-16
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Cheetahs/Utah TC A

  Cal Beck (14), Dajon Hamilton (14), Ezra Castro (13), Tas Bergeson (14)

2) Cheetahs/Utah TC A NM
  Amira Baayd (15-16), Eva Krummenacher (15-16), Lilian Russell (15-16), Maggie Oelerich (15-16)

Girl's Long Jump 8-12
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Janise Ennis 10 CRTC
2) Vivian Krummenacher 10 CUTC
3) Kaelyn Flynn 11 CUTC
4) Layla Chaney 9 CUTC
5) Aaliyah Romero 11 UNAT
6) Brynn Wheeler 11 RCAT
7) Olivia Saley 9 RCAT
8) Mia Lake 8 RCAT
9) Giselle Fehrenbach 11 RCAT

10) Raven Satepauhoodle 12 RCDV

Girl's Long Jump 13-14
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Scarlett Smith 14 CUTC
2) Olivia Adetula 14 CUTC
3) Willow Stevens 13 RCAT
4) Rachel Sheeran 13 RCAT
5) Alivia Goodwyn 14 CRTC
6) Anna Edmunds 13 CUTC
7) Macey Rockwood 14 CUTC
8) Amelia Nadauld 13 UNAT
9) Makiah Turner 13 MERC

Girl's Long Jump 15-18
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Denasja Taylor 15-16CUTC
2) Eleanor Jolley 17-18CUTC
3) Amira Baayd 15-16CUTC
4) Cami Cvitkovich 15-16UNAT
5) Kaia Cannon 15-16CUTC
6) Anne Coon 18 MERC
7) Rebekah Brailsford 17-18GOMA
8) Lucie Prettyman 17-18CUTC
9) Amare Harlan 15-16CUTC

Boy's Long Jump 9-12
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Reign Mahe 11 CUTC
2) Rider Eggett 12 CUTC
3) Ledger Hossfeld 11 UNAT
4) Bond Milne 10 RCAT
5) Cooper Hurl 9 RCAT
6) Lewis Higginson 9 RCAT
7) Ryan Brinkerhofff 11 RCAT
8) Beau Burbank 10 UNAT

Boy's Long Jump 13-18
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Malachi Chaney 13 CUTC
2) Cal Beck 14 CUTC
3) Louis Smith 14 UNAT
4) Izaiyah Romero 13 UNAT
5) Nicholas Munoz 13 RCAT
6) Malcolm Felt 14 CRTC
7) Camden Ehrlich 15-16UNAT
8) Tyler Oldroyd 15-16GOMA
9) Treyton Anderson 17-18UNAT

10) Hunter Ropelato 17-18UNAT

Girl's High Jump 9-18
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Scarlett Smith 14 CUTC
2) Olivia Adetula 14 CUTC
3) Cami Cvitkovich 15-16UNAT
4) Natalie Roberts 14 RCAT
5) Teagan Harris 11 RCAT
6) Raven Satepauhoodle 12 RCDV
7) Hope Edmunds 15-16CUTC

Boy's High Jump 9-18
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Dajon Hamilton 14 CUTC
2) Adam Moody 11 RCAT
3) Tas Bergeson 14 CUTC
4) Brandon Crockett 15-16UNAT
5) Hunter Ropelato 17-18UNAT

Coed Pole Vault
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Austin Rallison 17-18UNAT
2) Sabrina Fairbanks 17-18UNAT
3) Terrence Smothers 17-18UNAT
4) Jackson Merrill 15-16GOMA
5) Dallin Thornton 17-18UNAT

Girl's Javelin 13-18
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Riana Mahe 13 CUTC
2) Melia Timpson 15-16RCAT
3) Jade Garcia 17-18CUTC

Boy's Javelin 8-12
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Flynn Beck 9 CUTC
2) Bond Milne 10 RCAT
3) Hunter Henegar 11 RCAT
4) Jake Brinkerhoff 8 RCAT

Boy's Javelin 13-18
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Reese Jones 17-18UNAT
2) Mason Timpson 13 RCAT
3) Jack Jensen 14 RCAT
4) Martinez Justin 17-18PRTC

Girl's Shot Put
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Riana Mahe 13 CUTC
2) Mia Lake 8 RCAT
3) Cheyenne Ruiz 15-16CUTC
4) Jade Garcia 17-18CUTC
5) Kalolaine Fifita 15-16UNAT

Boy's Shot Put
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Louis Smith 14 UNAT
2) Mason Timpson 13 RCAT
3) James Coles 14 RCAT
4) Jake Brinkerhoff 8 RCAT
5) Flynn Beck 9 CUTC
6) Joaquin Ruiz 12 CUTC
7) Gavin Lund 17-18UNAT
8) Martinez Justin 17-18PRTC

Coed Discus
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Riana Mahe 13 CUTC
2) Mason Timpson 13 RCAT
3) Martinez Justin 17-18PRTC
4) Kalolaine Fifita 15-16UNAT
5) Gavin Lund 17-18UNAT


